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Oskar Gorlandt
offene Klasse

Platz SNr Name
1 (2) Sienk Jurgen
2  (3)Borchert Christa
3 (4) Pramann Holger
4 (1) Gloggler Frank
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Verein
SV Bodenwerder
SV Bodenwerder
SV Bodenwerder
SV Bodenwerder
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Teiler [1/100 mm]
291. 40

321. 40
384. 67
466. 89

Total
291.40
321.40
384.67
466.89
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